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1959853
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0500-A Cortez , M Amicus 

Attorney Appointment 0.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

1/6/2021 
2:27:10 PM

1959852
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0143-A

Coronado , 
M

Attorney ad 
litem Appointment 0.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
1/6/2021 

2:24:47 PM

1948317
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Dec 
2020 1144J Solis , R Guardian ad 

litem Appointment 0.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/15/2020 
11:40:20 AM

1942074
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0488-A Solis , J Attorney ad 

litem Fees 200.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/11/2020 
10:25:00 AM

1942053
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0144-A Solis , J Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/11/2020 
10:18:50 AM

1942052
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0146-A Garza , M Guardian ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/11/2020 
10:17:08 AM

1942050
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2019-CV-
0359-A

Coronado , 
M

Attorney ad 
litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
12/11/2020 
10:14:04 AM

1942044
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0144-A

Coronado , 
M

Attorney ad 
litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
12/11/2020 
10:12:10 AM

1942042
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0146-A

Coronado , 
M

Attorney ad 
litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
12/11/2020 
10:03:21 AM

1942041
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0146-A Solis , J Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/11/2020 
10:01:46 AM

1942040
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0445-A

Coronado , 
M

Attorney ad 
litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
12/11/2020 
9:59:32 AM

1942008
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0445-A Solis , J

Certified 
Public 
Accountant

Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/11/2020 
9:24:38 AM

1942005
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0445-A Garza , M Guardian ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/11/2020 
9:23:25 AM

1936085
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2019-CV-
0359-A Roldan , M Attorney ad 

litem Fees 200.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
9:01:20 AM

1935938
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2018-CV-
0282-A Roldan , M Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:51:42 AM

1935937
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0488-A Barron , O Attorney ad 

litem Fees 200.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:50:06 AM
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1935936 197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0488-A

Roldan , M Guardian ad 
litem

Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:48:49 AM

1935934
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0488-A Montes , M

Certified 
Public 
Accountant

Fees 200.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:47:48 AM

1935922
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2019-CV-
0409-A Montes , M Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:37:05 AM

1935921
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Dec 
2020

2019-CV-
0108-A Roldan , M Guardian ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:33:17 AM
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1935920
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , 
J

Dec 
2020

2019-CV-
0108-A Montes , M Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:31:54 AM

1935919
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , 
J

Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0146-A Roldan , M Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:30:02 AM

1935918
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , 
J

Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0146-A Montes , M Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:28:08 AM

1935913
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , 
J

Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0146-A Barron , O Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:23:06 AM

1935912
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , 
J

Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0146-A Galvan , F Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:21:58 AM

1935911
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , 
J

Dec 
2020

2019-CV-
0359-A Galvan , F Attorney ad 

litem Fees 200.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:20:30 AM

1935908
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , 
J

Dec 
2020

2019-CV-
0359-A Montes , M Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:18:09 AM

1935907
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , 
J

Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0144-A Montes , M Guardian ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:13:47 AM

1935906
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , 
J

Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0144-A Galvan , F Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:12:26 AM

1935905
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , 
J

Dec 
2020

2020-CV-
0144-A Roldan , M Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

12/7/2020 
8:09:25 AM
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